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Turnaj rekreaénych hracov v dvojhre, do 40 rokov, 29. 8. 2015

skupina A
BartoSkova
Zuscik
Eisner
Otrubc¢ak
Bolebruch

skupina B
Dobro¢an ml
Hrabovsky
Hegedus
Fukna

Valendik

skupina C
Herda
Lalik
Mihal
PSurny

stvrtfinale

Al Bolebruch
B3 Hegedus
B2 Hrabovsky
c2 Mihal

C1 Lalik

A2 BartosSkova
A3 Otrubc¢ak
B1 Dobroc¢an
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skupina A
Kamensky
Janik
Skypla
Vartiak

skupina B
Juran
Macenauer
Medlen
Jankovi€ |

skupina C
Kassa
Granci¢
Jankovi¢ R
Kochan

skupina D
Spissak
Havlicek
Fodor
Marko

Bartoskova

*

0:6

2:6

5:7

6:1
Dobro¢an mi

*

6:7

6:4

0:6

2:6

Herda

*

6:2

6:2

5:7

6:0
Hrabovsky
7:6
2:6
1.6
0:6
Lalik
2:6
1.6
1.6

semifinale
Bolebruch
6:0
Hrabovsky
6:0
BartoSkova
6:4

Dobro¢an
6:1

Eisner
6:2
3:6
*
6:4
6:1
Hegedus
4:6
6:2
*
0:6 skr
75
Mihal
2:6
6:3
0:6
finale
Bolebruch

6:1

BartoSkova
6:1

Otrubcak

75
6:7
6:7

6:3

Fukna

6:0
6:3

6:0 skr

*

6:2

PSurny

75
6:1
6:0

*

Turnaj rekreaénych hracov v dvojhre, nad 40 rokov

Kamensky
*
2:6
3:6
5.7
Juran

2:6
Spissak
*

2:6

2:6

2:6

Janik

6:2

*

6:4

6:2
Macenauer

6:1

*

75

0:6
Grancic¢

0:6

*

2:6

1.6
Havli¢ek

6:2

*

0:6

2:6

Skypala
6:3

4:6

6:4
Medlen
6:1

5:7

*

2:6
Jankovi¢ R
6:3

6:2

6:7
Fodor
6:2

6:0

*

Bolebruch
1.6
0:6
1.6
3:6
*
Valencik
6:2
6:0
5.7
2:6
*
vitaz
Bolebruch
7:6
Vartiak
7:6
2:6
4:6
*
Jankovi¢ |
6:1
6:0
6:2
*
Koochan
6:2
6:1
7:6
*
Marko
6:2
6:2



Stvrtifinale

Al Kamensky
D2 Fodor

Bl Juran

Cc2 Kassa

B2 Medlen
C1 Granci¢
A2 Vartiak

D1 Spissak

semifinale
Kamensky
6:3

Juran

6:1
Grandgi¢
6:1
Spissak
6:1

finale vitaz

Kamensky
6:4
Grancic
6:3
Grandgi¢
7:6



